PROCUREMENT OF A NEW ROOF FOR THE STATE POLICE  
NEW WOODSTOCK SATELLITE OFFICE 

To authorize the Town Supervisor to contract with Mark Hudson Construction for the 
installation of a new shingled roof on the main building of the State Police New Woodstock 
Satellite Office in the amount of Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($ 7,500.00). 

Roll call: 
Councilor Race      Yes 

Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes 

Councilor Johnson      Excused 
                                     Supervisor Zupan      Yes 

Supervisor Zupan declared Resolution No.